15th June 2020
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Tuesday
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Thursday

Friday

This week's story is called
Polly Parrot Picks A Pirate
and you can watch it in
YouTube here:
https://www.youtube.com/wat
ch?v=_HWzYWKIfSI
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Can you answer the
comprehension questions on
page 5 below?

Listen to Polly Parrot Picks A
Pirate again.

Make a list of all the things
Polly wants her pirate to be.
Can you find or think of 8
different things she wants?

On Jit 5 choose the beach
background on ‘write’ and
write your answers on there.

If you can't get on Hwb, just
write them out on paper.

In the story Polly thinks
pirates should be clever,
smart, fearless, handsome,
and never misbehave.

What sort of pirate would you
be?

Can you dress up as a pirate
and tell me or someone in your
house what sort of pirate you
would be?

For example:

"My name is Peggy Pirate and I
am very brave. I am good at
reading maps and I can climb
the rigging. I am fearless and
can fight other pirates. I like
to share my treasure with
other pirates. "

Imagine that I am the captain
of a pirate ship and you would
like to be a pirate on my ship.

Write me a letter, asking me
for a job on my ship.

Can you set out your letter
properly?

Think of some words fo
persuade me I should have you
on my ship.

There is a WAGOLL (What A
Good One Looks Like) on page
6 and a blank letter template
on page 7.

DON'T COPY MINE!

Make up your own ideas!

Practise your spellings.

Have a go at this Pirate
Phonics game:
https://www.ictgames.com/mo
bilePage/poopDeck/

Choose 2 sounds then click on
the tick or the cross if it’s a real
word or not.



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_HWzYWKlfSI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_HWzYWKlfSI
https://www.ictgames.com/mobilePage/poopDeck/
https://www.ictgames.com/mobilePage/poopDeck/

Multiplication

Can you count in 2's

Can you count in 5's

Can you count in 10's

Here are some songs to help
you:

https://www.youtube.com/wat
ch?v=3yf3xgE8wMc

https://www.youtube.com/wat
ch?v=2KyDZ7f1RfE

https://www.youtube.com/wat
ch?v=VIVJhAlruCc

Multiplication

Can you complete the
worksheets below?

On pages 10,11 and 12. 2x
table

5x table and 10 x table

Multiplication

Can you play the board game
on page 13?

Print it off, grab a dice and
some counters.

Good luck!

I hope you beat your mum and
dad!?

If you can't print it of f try
the sheet on page 14.

Multiplication

Can you play Hit The Button on
Topmarks to practis your
counting in 2's, 5's and 10's?
https://www.topmarks.co.uk/m
aths-games/hit-the-button

r Hit the Question

) Mixed )7

[(SEE] [(SEE] [(SEE
[(SEE [(SEE] [(SEC
)= 10 [ SETS <10
[(SE [(SEH )=

Practise your learn its! All
children need to know these
number facts by quick recall.
See pages below for Learn
ITs.

)= 12 (SE )= 12

Click in Times Tables then
click on x2, then x5 then x10.
Which ones are you best at?



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3yf3xgE8wMc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3yf3xgE8wMc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2KyDZ7f1RfE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2KyDZ7f1RfE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=VlVJhAIruCc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=VlVJhAIruCc
https://www.topmarks.co.uk/maths-games/hit-the-button
https://www.topmarks.co.uk/maths-games/hit-the-button

History
Can you find out about what it

was like to live on a pirate
ship? Here is a good link. You
will need help with the
reading.
https://www.cbc.ca/kidscbc2/t

Creative Development

Pirates loved to sing songs to
help them get the hard jobs
done easier and faster.

Can you learn a pirate song?
Here's a good one on YouTube.
https://www.youtube.com/wat

he-feed/its-a-pirates-life

What was good? What was
bad?

Look at the picture of life on
a pirate ship below.

Make a chart of good and bad
things about life on board a
ship. (Below)

ch?v=_gAngsMJD3I

PSD

This week is Refugee Week.
Can you make a ‘Welcome' sign
using any materials you want?
Take a photo of it and send it
to me either on email or on
Twitter

Email:
Thomask328@Hwbcymru.neet
Twitter: @MrsG_starclass

Here are some ideas:

uf ."'.3!

T've made a bigger copy below
on page 15

This month's Right Of The
Month is Article 7

School Q
E%QQE

Adamsdown Pri

An-:lcr

Every child has the nght 1o be
registered ot birth, 1o hove o

Can you write a little fact file
about yourself?

Name

Nationality

Languages

Parents
names

Something
my parents
do for me.

Welsh
Can you practise your weather
words in welsh?

https://www.learn-welsh.net/w
elshgames/four-in-a-row?topic
=World%20-%20weather&level
=primary

Click on play. You have to click
on 4 pictures in a row and
name the weather in each one.

If you can’t open the link, draw
a weather picture and write the
Welsh names.

Below is a sheet to help you.
Page 16
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https://www.cbc.ca/kidscbc2/the-feed/its-a-pirates-life
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Spellings (your child should know what group they are in)

Group 1
Sir
Girl
shirt
skirt
bird
thirteen

thirsty

_Group 2
went

bent
tent
belt
just
help

it's

Group 3
oil
boil
soil
coin
join

poison

Group 4
for

fork
born
torn

worn

Group 5
coat

goat
load
loaf

road

Group 6
bell

fell
sell
fill

doll



Reading C ehensi esti
1.What is Polly trying to do in the story?

2.Why does she want a pirate pet?

3. Name 3 things she wants her pirate to be.
1.

2.

3.

4. Does Polly get a pirate?

5. What is surprising about Red Beard?

6. How does Polly feel in the end?




WAGOLL (Letter writing)
26 Hearties Heights

Cardiff Bay
Cardiff
Wales

Dear Captain Goodwin,

My name is Peggy Pegleg and T am looking for a job on your ship.

I have heard you are the best sea captain in the world.

I think I would be a good pirate on your ship because I am excellent at reading maps. I am
not afraid of heights to climb the masts and I am brilliant at digging. I am also very brave
and fearless at fighting other pirates.

Please give me a job on your ship,

From Peggy Pegleg






Good things on board ship Bad things on board ship

Do you think it is the same on board a ship now? Have a look at some ships from the present (now). Are
they the same or different?







2 Times Table Activities

Count in 25 and colour in the grid:

1 2 3 & 3

L] 7 a8 9 10
n 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25

How many ears are there?

o fokake
Gt

Work out these answers:

a)1x2=
bj3x2=
f5x2=
d)Tx2=

e} Fx -

Nilx2s=

, B2R

) POV
Etietiehetite

gl2x2s=
hax2s
Jbx2s=
NBx2=
k) 10x 2 =

Di12x2+=




5 Times Table Activities

Count in 5s and colour in the grid:

1 2 3 & | 5 6 7 8 9 | 10
m|12 |13 (1|15 |16 |17 |18 | 19 | 20
21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30
31 | 32 )33 |34 | 35|36 |37 | 38| 39 | 40
1 | 42 | &3 | &4 | 45 | 46 | 47 | 48 | 49 | 50
51 | 52 |53 |56 |55 |56 |57 |58 |59 |60
61 | 62 | 63 | 64 | 65 | 66 | 67 | 68 | 69 | 7O
N |72 |73 |76 |75 |76 |77 |78 |79 | 80
81 | 82 )83 |84 | 85| 86|87 88 89|90
91 | 92 | 93 | 94 | 95 | 96 | 97 | 98 | 99 |100

Work out these answers:
a)2x5=

b) 4 x5 =

c)5x5

How many are there?

P Jo g AT LT

o) FTD T AT
o /o . AiTiTeT FF
Pe o2 4 Jﬁé?

r}“@zﬂ iﬁ%

b) Wl [ ‘.-_:‘ u'“‘Ln

Gl @ﬁh .gi‘

Wil Wi

d)6x5-=
e)7Tx5=

fl12x5=




Name Date

1@ TIMES TABLE - FISH SHEET 1

Write the answers to these multiplication facts in the bubbles.
See if you can find pairs of fish whose answers add up to 130?

Free Mathsheets, Math games and Math help

-SALAMANPERS.(OM






Name

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)

Date

2 TIMES TABLE SHEET 1

4x2
2x6
3x2
0Ox2
7x2
10x2
2x5
2x8
2x2
9x2
2x7
12x2
2x10
8x2
2x9
1x2
2l
9x2
2x12
7x2

21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)

2X
2Xx

X2

X2

X2

X2

X2
2x
2x

X2
X2

14

24
20
12

18

16
10

12
22
20
18
24
14

22
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Step 2

5+5=

4 +4=

3+3=

Step 3

2+1=

Step 4
6+ =10
S+ =10
1+ =10




Step 3

2+1=

Step 4

4+ =10
5+ =10
1+ =10
8+ =10

Step 5

7+2= 3+6=
9+2= 4+2=
3+4-= 5+2=
5+3= 2+6-=




(r Step 4

Step 5

6+3= 2+7=
S+3= 5+2=
4+2= 9+2=

Step 6

9+9=

8+8=

7+7=

6+6=




Step 5

6+2= 5+2=
2+9= 7+2=
4+3= 3+5=
6+3= 4+2=

Step 6

9+9=

8+8=

7+7=

6+6=

l Step 7
8+4-= 9% 10 =
?110= 1o=2=
1 44+9=
7+4=
3x10 =
2+9=
10 x10 =
10x 8 =
}. 10x5 =
34+9= i1x10=
10x 4 = 6x10 =
|




Step 6

9+9=

8+8=

7+7=

6+6=

Step 7 H Step 8
3+49= 4+8= | 7+6= 5+4=
10x5= 10 x1= 5x4-= 7+8=
3x10= 1x5=

44+9-= 54+6=
7+4-= S5x5=

10 x10 = 9x5=
9x10= 8+9=

B+3= 10x5=
8x10-= 6x5=
7%10 = 10x6 = r 58 = x5 =
10x4= 2x10 = Ix5= 5x2=







